
ID Name Start Finish Duration

1 Library and Academic Resource Center - Construction Mon 8/17/09 Wed 7/25/12 39 mons

7 Solar Energy Project Mon 3/7/11 Wed 10/12/11 8 mons

9 Lot A Imp., S.S. Canopy, and RWGPL Tue 3/15/11 Thu 8/16/12 19 mons

13 Gymnasium & Pool Phase II Mon 7/18/11 Tue 10/14/14 42.9 mons

14 Pool Storage Construction Mon 7/18/11 Wed 11/9/11 4.2 mons

15 Health Center Relocation Construction Fri 11/29/13 Fri 3/14/14 3.85 mons

16 Gymnasium & Pool Phase II Construction Mon 3/17/14 Tue 10/14/14 7.65 mons

17 Campus Improvements Tue 4/30/13 Tue 7/1/14 15.45 mons

18 Building Retrofit Tue 4/30/13 Mon 7/29/13 3.3 mons

19 IT Phase 3 - Construction Mon 3/3/14 Tue 7/1/14 4.4 mons

20 ADA/AHSC - Construction Mon 12/16/13 Thu 8/6/15 21.6 mons?

21 ADA/AHSC - Phase 1 Mon 12/16/13 Fri 2/28/14 2.75 mons?

22 ADA/AHSC - Phase 2 Mon 3/3/14 Thu 9/11/14 7 mons?

23 ADA/AHSC - Phase 3 Mon 12/15/14 Thu 8/6/15 8.5 mons

24 Athletic Training Facility - Construction Tue 10/29/13 Mon 3/23/15 18.35 mons

25 Field Construction Tue 10/29/13 Wed 9/24/14 11.95 mons

26 Stadium Field House Construction Tue 10/29/13 Mon 3/23/15 18.35 mons

27 Emergency Lighting, Fire Alarm, & Security Systems Mon 7/1/13 Tue 10/29/13 4.35 mons

28 Construction Mon 7/1/13 Tue 10/29/13 4.35 mons

29 Monarch Center and Parking Structure - Construction Thu 3/7/13 Mon 10/27/14 21.6 mons

30 Demo Ball Field Mon 5/13/13 Wed 6/12/13 1.15 mons

31 West Hatteras Re-Striping Thu 3/7/13 Thu 3/21/13 0.55 mons

32 Parking Structure Construction Tue 5/21/13 Mon 3/3/14 10.3 mons

33 Widen Emelita St. Fri 6/21/13 Thu 7/25/13 1.25 mons

34 Relocate Job Training & Extension to Swing Space Mon 9/9/13 Fri 9/13/13 1 wk

35 Demo Cafeteria, Temp Library Thu 11/14/13 Mon 11/25/13 0.4 mons

36 Construction Monarch Center Fri 1/10/14 Mon 9/15/14 8.95 mons

37 Relocate Bookstore, ASU, SHC, Business Tue 9/16/14 Mon 9/29/14 2 wks

38 Demo Business Office Tue 9/30/14 Mon 10/13/14 2 wks

39 Complete Site Work Tue 10/14/14 Mon 10/27/14 0.5 mons

40 Performing & Media Arts Center/Lot B - Construction Mon 10/28/13 Fri 5/13/16 33.4 mons

41 Performing & Media Arts Center Construction Mon 10/28/13 Fri 4/15/16 32.4 mons

42 Relocate Media Arts from Campus Center to PAMA Mon 4/18/16 Fri 4/29/16 2 wks

43 Relocate Theater Arts to PAMA Mon 4/18/16 Fri 5/13/16 1 mon

44 Parking Lot B Construction Fri 9/18/15 Fri 4/15/16 7.55 mons

45 Central Plant & Utility Infrastructure Upgrades Thu 5/29/14 Fri 4/24/15 11.9 mons

46 Central Plant Construction Thu 5/29/14 Fri 4/24/15 11.9 mons

47 Work Force Development Ctr./Admin. Building - Construction Thu 5/23/13 Wed 1/20/16 34.9 mons

48 Omega Data Center Construction Mon 10/28/13 Tue 2/25/14 4.35 mons

49 Relocate Temp LRC Thu 5/23/13 Fri 6/21/13 1.1 mons

50 Swing Space Improvements Ph.1 (LRC) Tue 7/2/13 Fri 9/6/13 2.45 mons

51 Swing Space Improvements Ph.2 (other) Mon 9/9/13 Fri 11/29/13 3 mons

52 Vacate Admin. Bldg. Ph.1 (Admin. Staff) Wed 6/25/14 Fri 7/25/14 4.6 wks

53 Vacate Admin. Bldg. Ph.2 (Omega Crossover) Wed 2/26/14 Wed 3/19/14 0.85 mons

54 Demo Administration Fri 7/25/14 Tue 9/23/14 2.15 mons

55 Construction Valley Glen Gateway Building Wed 9/24/14 Fri 12/18/15 16.2 mons

56 Vacate Swing Space, Bungalows Thu 12/24/15 Wed 1/20/16 4 wks

57 Community Services Center - Construction Thu 5/9/13 Wed 12/24/14 21.35 mons?

58 Construction Community Services Center Thu 5/9/13 Tue 6/3/14 14.05 mons

59 Vacate Bungalow 33, Gymnastic Center, Field House, Weight Room Fri 6/6/14 Thu 6/19/14 0.5 mons

60 Demo Gymnastic Center, Field House, Weight Room Fri 6/20/14 Tue 7/22/14 1.15 mons

61 Site Improvements Thu 6/5/14 Wed 12/24/14 7.25 mons?

62 Campus Infrastructure II Thu 1/21/10 Tue 1/18/11 13.2 mons

63 Campus Infrastructure II Thu 1/21/10 Tue 1/18/11 13.2 mons

64 Move-In Thu 1/21/10 Wed 2/3/10 0.55 mons

65 Planetarium Building Expansion - Construction Tue 7/1/14 Thu 12/3/15 18.7 mons

66 Demo Bungalows 9-12 Tue 7/1/14 Mon 7/14/14 2 wks

67 Planetarium Construction Tue 7/15/14 Thu 12/3/15 18.2 mons

68 Motion Picture Renovation (TV Studio) Tue 2/25/14 Mon 8/25/14 6.6 mons

69 Motion Picture Renovation Tue 2/25/14 Mon 8/25/14 6.6 mons

70 Campus Center Renovation & Sustainable Mall Mon 12/28/15 Fri 7/22/16 7.5 mons

71 Campus Center Renovations Ph.2 (Media Arts, Bookstore) Mon 5/2/16 Fri 7/22/16 3 mons

72 Campus Center Renovations Ph.1 (Admin Swing Space) Thu 1/21/16 Wed 4/6/16 2.75 mons

73 Relocate CPM Mon 12/28/15 Wed 1/20/16 0.9 mons

74 Demo Financial Aid, CSIT, CPM, Bungalows 82 - 86, Temp. LRC Thu 1/21/16 Wed 2/17/16 1 mon

75 Stormwater Management (Sustainable Mall Construction) Thu 2/18/16 Fri 6/17/16 4.35 mons

76 Parking Lots H&J - Construction Thu 1/21/16 Thu 10/13/16 9.55 mons

77 Demo Bungalows Thu 1/21/16 Wed 3/16/16 2 mons

78 Demo Theater Arts/Site Repair Mon 5/16/16 Fri 7/8/16 2 mons

79 Lots H & J Thu 3/17/16 Thu 10/13/16 7.55 mons
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Begins
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Legend

Parking Structure Construction Completed

Student Health Center (SHC) Temporary
Relocation Construction Completed (not shown)

ADA Upgrades & Allied Health Services Corrective
Construction - Phase 1 Completed (not shown)

Omega Data Center Construction
Completed

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing

Community Services Center Construction
Ongoing

Stadium Field House Construction Ongoing

Athletic Training Facility Fields Construction
Ongoing

Monarch Center Construction Begins

Motion Picture Renovation Construction Begins

Gymnasium & Pool Phase II Construction Begins
(not shown)

ADA Upgrades & Allied Health Services Corrective
Construction - Phase 2 Begins (not shown)

IT Phase 3 Construction Begins
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Community Services Center Construction
Completed

Monarch Center Construction Ongoing

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing

Stadium Field House Construction Ongoing

Athletic Training Facility Fields Construction
Ongoing

Motion Picture Renovation Construction Ongoing
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(not shown)

ADA Upgrades & Allied Health Services Corrective
Construction - Phase 2 Ongoing (not shown)
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Central Plant & Utility Infrastructure (TES Tank)
Upgrades Construction Begins

Community Services Center Site Improvements
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Existing Building

New Building / Major Renovation

Area Under Construction

Building To Be Demolished
Or Relocated

Legend

Motion Picture Renovation Construction
Completed

Monarch Center Construction Completed

IT Phase 3 Construction Completed

ADA Upgrades & Allied Health Services Corrective
Construction - Phase 2 Completed (not shown)

Athletic Training Facility Fields Construction
Completed

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing

Central Plant & Utility Infrastructure (TES Tank)
Upgrades Construction Ongoing

Stadium Field House Construction Ongoing

Gymnasium & Pool Phase II Construction Ongoing
(not shown)

Community Services Center Site Improvements
Ongoing

Vacate Admin (not shown)

Demo Administration Building / Valley Glen
Gateway Construction Begins

Demo Bungalows 9, 10, 11, 12 / Planetarium
Expansion Construction Begins

Infrastructure Upgrades Begin
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Legend

Gymnasium & Pool Phase II Construction
Completed (not shown)

Community Services Center Site Construction
Completed

Infrastructure Upgrades Completed (not shown)

Valley Glen Gateway Building Construction
Ongoing

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing

Stadium Field House Construction Ongoing

Central Plant & Utility Infrastructure (TES Tank)
Upgrades Construction Ongoing

Planetarium Expansion Construction Ongoing

ADA Upgrades - Phase 3 Begins (not shown)

Demo Business Office

Monarch Center Site Work Completion Begins
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Legend

Stadium Field House Construction Completed

Monarch Center Site Improvements Completed

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing

Valley Glen Gateway Building Construction
Ongoing

ADA Upgrades - Phase 3 Ongoing (not shown)

Central Plant & Utility Infrastructure (TES Tank)
Upgrades Construction Ongoing

Planetarium Expansion Construction Ongoing
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Legend

Central Plant & Utility Infrastructure (TES Tank)
Upgrades Construction Completed (not shown)

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing

ADA Upgrades - Phase 3 Ongoing (not shown)

Planetarium Expansion Construction Ongoing

Valley Glen Gateway Building Construction
Ongoing
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ADA Upgrades - Phase 3 Completed (not shown)

Valley Glen Gateway Building Construction
Ongoing

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing

Planetarium Expansion Construction Ongoing

Parking Lot B Construction Begins
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Legend

Planetarium Expansion Construction Completed

Valley Glen Gateway Building Construction
Completed

Parking Lot B Construction Ongoing

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing
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Legend

Parking Lot B Construction Ongoing

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Ongoing

Demo Bungalows Begins

Campus Center Renovations Ph.1 (Admin Swing
Space) Begins

Demo Financial Aid, CSIT, CPM, Bungalows 82 -
86, Temp. LRC

Stormwater Management (Sustainable Mall)
Construction Begins

Parking Lots H & J Construction Begins
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Legend

Performing & Media Arts Center Construction
Completed

Campus Center Renovations Ph.1 (Admin Swing
Space) Completed

Parking Lot B Construction Completed

Stormwater Management (Sustainable Mall)
Construction Completed

Parking Lots H & J Construction Ongoing

Campus Center Renovations Ph.2 (Media Arts,
Bookstore) Begins

Demo Theater Arts/Site Repair
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Bookstore) Completed

Parking Lots H & J Construction Ongoing
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